
- Please inform us if you have any allergies -

Combination Lunch

Agedashi Tofu
Nasu Agebitashi
Gyoza
Hotate Gai
Chawan Mushi
Soft Shell Crab 
Lamb Miso
Gindara Saikyo

9
9.5
11
16
15
16
17
20

Sushi

Appetizer

Nigiri

Ayame

Roll Lover

Sashimi

7 pc Nigiri + (cucumber or spicy salmon roll)

4 pc Nigiri + rolls 
(6 pc dynamite, 2 pc spicy tuna, 2 pc california)

Rolls (6 pc dynamite, 3 pc california, 3 pc spicy tuna,
3pc salmon/avocado)

Today’s pick of fresh sashimi, 8 pieces + rice

20

22

22

27

Kitchen

Chicken Misoyaki 

Yakiniku Don

Charbroiled chicken with miso sauce

Teriyaki sliced beef + onion, served on rice

17

19

Beef Teriyaki 
Charbroiled Enright farm striploin with 
teriyaki sauce (available with oroshi sauce)

22

Katsudon 

Tempura 

Breaded pork loin + egg + veg, served on rice

3 lightly battered crispy shrimp + 6 veg

19

18

Sushi & Tempura Tanoshimi Lunch (Daily Special)
4 pc Nigiri +Rolls (2 pc spicy tuna, 
2 pc california) + tempura

Traditional Japanese style lunch set of 
4-5 assorted small dishes

Saishoku Lunch

Udon + Roll Combo

Nasu dengaku(eggplant with miso)  + inari sushi 
+ vegetarian roll + pan fried vegetables

Udon noodle soup + 3 pcs of chef ’s
choice of roll

Add 4pc veg tempura	  	   4   
Add 1pc shrimp tempura	   4
Add 2pc shrimp tempura	   7

23 19

20

19

Lunch
- All Lunches Include: miso soup (except Udon) and Ginko’s garden salad -

Shogun Set
Grilled salmon + teriyaki chicken + tempura
+ (sushi or sashimi) + rice

29

Edamame
Kinpira Gobo
Horenso Goma-Ae
Yakitori
Tori Karaage
Tempura App
Sea Leaves Salad
Sushi Pizza

7.5
8.5
8.5
10
10
12
12
15

•- Vegetarian option -

- For appetizer descriptions, additional sushi options & more please ask for our Dinner Menu -

•
•

•

•

•

•

•


